Premium 2-leg
Electric height adjustable table base
Premium 2-leg
Electric height adjustable table base
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2020 Fellowes, Inc. V33 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Product specs
• Electric height adjustment

Worksurface
dimension
TFL
standard
HPL
standard
HPL
premium
Quick ship Standard ship Standard ship Standard ship
2E-C36-24-_ _ _
D
W
Rectangle
36"w x 24"d _ 2R3624-TFL-_ _ 2R3624-HPL-_ _ 2R3624-PHPL-_ _
42"w x 24"d _ 2R4224-TFL-_ _ 2R4224-HPL-_ _ 2R4224-PHPL-_ _
2E-C48-24-_ _ _ 48"w x 24"d 2R4824-QS-TFL-_ _ 2R4824-TFL-_ _ 2R4824-HPL-_ _ 2R4824-PHPL-_ _
2E-C60-24-_ _ _ 60"w x 24"d _ 2R6024-TFL-_ _ 2R4830-HPL-_ _ 2R4830-PHPL-_ _
2E-C72-24-_ _ _ 72"w x 24"d _ 2R7224-TFL-_ _ 2R7224-HPL-_ _ 2R7224-PHPL-_ _
2E-C84-24-_ _ _ 84"w x 24"d _ 2R8424-TFL-_ _  2R8424-HPL-_ _ 2R8424-PHPL-_ _
2E-C36-30-_ _ _
36"w x 30"d _ 2R3630-TFL-_ _ 2R3630-HPL-_ _ 2R3630-PHPL-_ _
42"w x 30"d _ 2R4230-TFL-_ _ 2R4230-HPL-_ _ 2R4230-PHPL-_ _
2E-C48-30-_ _ _ 48"w x 30"d _ 2R4830-TFL-_ _ 2R6024-HPL-_ _ 2R6024-PHPL-_ _
2E-C60-30-_ _ _ 60"w x 30"d 2R6030-QS-TFL-_ _ 2R6030-TFL-_ _ 2R6030-HPL-_ _ 2R6030-PHPL-_ _
2E-C72-30-_ _ _ 72"w x 30"d _ 2R7230-TFL-_ _ 2R7230-HPL-_ _ 2R7230-PHPL-_ _
Worksurface Program
Multiple worksurface shapes and laminates are available. See the Complete Table & Worksurface Ordering Guide for worksurface details including
pricing and laminate colors. TFL quick ship worksurfaces are shipped out in 48 hours, TFL standard and HPL standard/premium worksurfaces ship
within three weeks. Lead time may vary depending on quantities ordered and their availability